Fire Alarm Systems | FMC-210-DM Manual call points
The FMC-210-DM Manual call points are used to trigger the
alarm manually, and are deployed in the Local
SecurityNetwork LSN and LSN improved. Form H manual
call points are designed for outdoor deployment, form G
manual call points are designed for indoor deployment.
Functions
In the event of an alarm, the glass pane (2) is broken first,

Form G (indoor use) -10 °C . . . +55 °C /
14 °F … 131 °F
Ordering Information
FMC-210-DM-G-R Form G red
For manually triggering the alarm in the Local
SecurityNetwork LSN and LSN improved, form
H for outdoor areas, form G for indoor areas
Manual call point for indoor use, indirect trig-
gering (type B)
FMC-210-DM-G-R
FMC-210-DM-H-R Form H red
For manually triggering the alarm in the Local
SecurityNetwork LSN and LSN improved, form
H for outdoor areas, form G for indoor areas
Manual call point for outdoor use, indirect trig-
gering (type B)
FMC-210-DM-H-R
FMC-210-DM-G-B Form G blue
For manually triggering the alarm in the Local
SecurityNetwork LSN and LSN improved, form
H for outdoor areas, form G for indoor areas
Manual call point for indoor use, indirect trig-
gering (type B)
FMC-210-DM-G-B
FMC-210-DM-H-B Form H blue
For manually triggering the alarm in the Local
SecurityNetwork LSN and LSN improved, form
H for outdoor areas, form G for indoor areas
Manual call point for outdoor use, indirect trig-
gering (type B)
FMC-210-DM-H-B
FMC-210-DM-G-Y Form G yellow
For manually triggering the alarm in the Local
SecurityNetwork LSN and LSN improved, form
H for outdoor areas, form G for indoor areas
Manual call point for indoor use, indirect trig-
gering (type B)
FMC-210-DM-G-Y
FMC-210-EST-G-B Form G blue
For manually triggering the alarm in the Local
SecurityNetwork LSN and LSN improved, form
H for outdoor areas, form G for indoor areas
Electronic stop device for indoor use, indirect
triggering (type B)
FMC-210-EST-G-B
Ordering Information
Accessories
FMX-FSO-LSN 10 Punched, self-adhesive
foil sets (blank)
For the labeling field of manual call points of
the series FMC‑210.
1 unit = 10 sheets
FMX-FSO-LSN
FMC-FST-DE 5 Printed labeling foils for the
upper label field
For yellow and blue manual call points of series
FMC-120 and FMC‑210.
1 unit = 5 sheets
FMC-FST-DE
FMC-SPGL-DEIL 5 Spare glasses
For manual call points of series DM, DKM, SKM,